Run For A Warrior 5K
Overall Finish List

May 17, 2014

Results by: Time 2 Run

Place Name

1 AJ Walker

2 Ben Neely

3 Steve Mack

4 TY Lovell

5 Ed Gerriff

6 Joseph Vincent

7 Sid Worthy

8 Michael Aalardo

9 Josh Purvis

10 Brittany Brewer
11 William Devore JR
12 Cody Randall

13 Tyler Johnson

14 Brandon Matherne
15 Anthony Liddell
16 Kristen Edwards
17 Ashley Shivers
18 Glenn Wilkerson
19 Steven Bush

20 Nakia Clemons

21 Kyle Martin

22 Bobby Lingold

23 Sabrina Shrader
24 Robert Norsworthy
25 Dale Wicker

26 Liz Cooley

27 Kristie Garner
28 Shenecia Stamps
29 Amanda Fortenberry
30 Martha Beard

31 Charla Lewis

32 Tony Martin

33 Douglas Stewart
34 Rashina Cleveland
35 Michael Mclin

36 Robert Hinker

37 Brianna Pace

38 Maurice Woodruff
39 DuBard Sarah

40 Julie McMurtrey
41 Rebecca Neely

42 Karla Watkins

43 Blake Martin

44 Kelley Lingold
45 Countney Holmes
46 Ashlyn Mitchell
47 Jacob Gardner

48 Shuntia Mclin

49 Veronica Woodruff
50 Dawn Mitchell

51 Brandy Johnson
52 Robert Bulter

53 Jonathan JT Brock
54 Rob Hinker

55 Sam Martin

56 Michelle Martin
57 Laurie Gardner
58 Victoria Clemons
59 Erica Flowers

60 Emily Roberts

61 Joni Davis

5K Run

City
Byram MS
Florence MS
Florence MS
Brandon MS
Ridgeland MS
Pearl MS
Terry MS
Brandon MS
Brandon MS
Brandon MS
Florence MS
Brandon MS
Pelahatchie MS
Brandon MS
Brandon MS
Brandon MS
Brandon MS

Terry MS
Jackson MS
Terry MS

Florence MS
Florence MS
Florence MS
Florence MS
Florence MS
Clinton MS
Bassfield MS
Jackson MS
Florence MS
Pelahatchie MS
Florence MS
Florence MS
Madison MS
Florence MS
Terry MS
Florence MS
Flowood MS

Terry MS
Terry MS
Terry MS

Florence MS
Richland MS
Florence MS
Florence MS
Byram MS
Florence MS
Braxton MS
Terry MS

Terry MS
Florence MS
Pelahatchie MS
Pearl MS
Florence MS
Florence MS
Florence MS
Florence MS
Pelahatchie MS

Terry MS
Terry MS
Terry MS

Brandon MS

Bib No

288
292
648
460
271
456
287
455
652
474
274
657
644
461
457
473
472
453
294
299
482
639
459
655
654
491
463
637
486
470
2717
480
289
653
449
641
476
298
651
283
291
458
483
638
462
490
497
450
297
489
643
296
647
640
645
646
498
300
451
452
286

Age Gend

19
18
54
16
29
32
48
35
32
25
47
18
17
17
37
28
36
33
30
39
14
42
27
17
16
41
35
26
31
50
28
46
40
43
42
45
16
49
32
31
21
41
12
40
39
16
12
43
44
42
40
31
10

9

7
33
50
40
38
52
51
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Age Group
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Top Fin
15-19
Top Fin
15-19
20-29
30-39
40-49
30-39
30-39
Top Fin
40-49
15-19
15-19
15-19
30-39
20-29
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
0-14
40-49
20-29
15-19
15-19
Top Fin
30-39
20-29
30-39
Top Fin
20-29
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
15-19
40-49
30-39
30-39
20-29
40-49
0-14
40-49
30-39
15-19
0-14
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
30-39
0-14
0-14
0-14
30-39
50-59
40-49
30-39
50-59
50-59

20:
22:
22:
23:
23:
24:
25:
26:

27:
27:
28:
28:
28:
28:
28:
28:
29:
30:
30:
31:
32:
33:
33:
33:
34:
35:
36:
36:
36:

36:
37:
37:
37:
38:
40:
40:
40:
40:
41:
41:
41:
41:
41:
44 :
45:
45:
45:
45:
46:
47:
48:
48:
50:
50:
51:
52:
52:
52:
52:

Total

Time
58.
45,
46.
02.
04.
59.
03.
02.

:54

08.
10.
11.
13.
17.
21.
23.
27.

00.
45.
10.
05.
26.
44 .
49.
52.
40.
02.
18.
21.
:25.
59.
00.
00.
15.
50.
06.
08.
34.
35.
03.
24.
50.
54.
55.
59.
15.
20.
20.
22.
55.
50.
44 .
47.
24.
26.
07.
17.
18.
21.
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Pace

:46/M
:20/M
:21/M
:26/M
:26/M
:04/M
:05/M
:24/M
:41/M
:45/M
:46/M
:05/M
:06/M
:07/M
:09/M
:09/M
:11/M
:21/M
:41/M
:55/M
:03/M
:21/M
:47/M
:53/M
:55/M
:15/M
:30/M
:37/M
:43/M
:44/M
:45/M
:56/M
:56/M
:56/M
:01/M
:32/M
:56/M
:57/M
:05/M
:05/M
:15/M
:21/M
:30/M
:31/M
:31/M
:31/M
:36/M
:37/M
:37/M
:38/M
:08/M
:26/M
:43/M
44 /M
:15/M
:16/M
:29/M
:52/M
:52/M
:53/M
:56/M
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Name
Paula Chapman
Clay Cooley
Jimmy Taylor
Michelle Wilkerson
Caroline Irons
Jennifer Butler
Angela East
Roger SeyFarth
Linda Basye
Krysta Turnage
Rebecca Kemp
Wyatt Lepard
Jessica Lepard
Cristy Lepard
Kelley Martin
Amanda McRaney
Faron Kilburn
Megan Kilburn
Shemecka Johnson
Belinda Pinion
Jill Jones
Summer Morris
Cindy Yelverton
Jenny Kilburn
Tara Holmes
Amanda Caldecott
Bridget Breithaupt

SK Walk

City
Morton MS
Clinton MS
Crystal Springs
Raymond MS
Florence MS
Pearl MS
Florence MS
Florence MS
Florence MS
Florence MS
Brandon MS
Florence MS
Florence MS
Florence MS
Florence MS
Florence MS
Brandon MS
Brandon MS
Pelahatchie MS
Richland MS
Pearl MS
Florence MS
Florence MS
Brandon MS
Hermanville MS
Hermanville MS
Pearl MS

MS

Bib No

494
492
636
650
276
295
454
282
285
493
278
479
484
478
481
284
465
466
469
281
290
496
634
467
642
485
275

Age Gend

49
43
59
32
40
33
46
63
43
15
42
12
32
36
44
36
52
22
39
52
41
36
54
53
25
29
40
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Age Group
1 Top Fin
1 Top Fin
2 Top Fin
2 Top Fin
3 Top Fin
1 1-99
2 1-99
3 Top Fin
3 1-99
4 1-99
5 1-99
1 1-99
6 1-99
7 1-99
8 1-99
9 1-99
2 1-99

10 1-99

11 1-99

12 1-99

13 1-9%99

14 1-99

15 1-99

16 1-99

17 1-99

18 1-99

19 1-99

36:
38:
42:
44 :
46:
47:
48:
48:
49:
49:
50:
50:
50:
50:
50:
50:
51:
51:
51:
51:
52:
52:
54:
54:
54:
54:
56:

Total

Time
17.
56.

02.
00.
47.
32.
57.
06.
09.
06.
17.
18.
20.
22.

03.
05.
08.
12.
02.
37.
05.
06.
22.
22.
58.
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11:
12:
13:
14:
14:
15:

15

16

16

16

16

17

Pace
42/M
34/M
42/M
12/M
50/M
25/M

:39/M
15:
15:
15:

47/M
50/M
51/M

:10/M
16:
16:
16:
16:
:17/M
16:
16:
16:
:31/M
16:
:58/M
17:

13/M
14/M
14/M
15/M

28/M
29/M
30/M
47/M

27/M

:27/M
17:
17:
18:

32/M
32/M
23/M



Run For A Warrior 5K

Age Group Results

May 17, 2014

Results by: Time 2 Run

SK Run

Male Overall Winners

Place Name City
1 AJ Walker Byram MS
2 Ben Neely Florence MS
3 Steve Mack Florence MS

Female Overall Winners

Place Name City
1 Brittany Brewer Brandon MS
2 Kristen Edwards Brandon MS
3 Ashley Shivers Brandon MS

Male 14 and Under

Place Name City
1 Kyle Martin Florence MS
2 Blake Martin Florence MS
3 Jacob Gardner Braxton MS
4 Jonathan JT Brock Florence MS
5 Rob Hinker Florence MS
6 Sam Martin Florence MS

Male 15 to 19

Place Name City
1 TY Lovell Brandon MS
2 Cody Randall Brandon MS
3 Tyler Johnson Pelahatchie MS
4 Brandon Matherne Brandon MS
5 Robert Norsworthy Florence MS

Female 15 to 19

Place Name City
1 Dale Wicker Florence MS
2 Brianna Pace Flowood MS
3 Ashlyn Mitchell Florence MS

Male 20 to 29

Place Name City
1 Ed Gerriff Ridgeland MS

Female 20 to 29

Place Name City
1 Sabrina Shrader Florence MS
2 Shenecia Stamps Jackson MS
3 Charla Lewis Florence MS
4 Rebecca Neely Florence MS

Male 30 to 39

Bib No

288
292
648

Bib No

474
473
472

Bib No

482
483
497
647
640
645

Bib No

460
657
644
461
655

Bib No

654
476
490

Bib No

271

Bib No

459
637
277
291

Age
19
18
54

Age
25
28
36

Age
14
12
12
10

Age
16
18
17
17
17

Age
16
16
16

Age
27
26
28
21

Overall

1
2
3

Overall

10
16
17

Overall

21
43
47
53
54
55

Overall

4
12
13
14
24

Overall

25
37
46

Overall

5

Overall

23
28
31
41

Total

Time
20:58.3
22:45.9
22:46.8

Total

Time
27:08.3
28:23.3
28:27.6

Total
Time
31:10.
41:50.
45:15.
48:44.
48:47.
50:24.
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Total
Time
23:02.
28:11
28:13.
28:17.
33:44.

PN oo

Total

Time
33:49.4
40:06.0
44:59.7

Total
Time
23:04.4

Total
Time
33:26.
36:02.
36:25.
41:03.

N ©

Pace
6:46/M
7:20/M
7:21/M

Pace
8:45/M
9:09/M
9:11/M

Pace
10:03/M
13:30/M
14:36/M
15:43/M
15:44/M
16:15/M

Pace

:26/M
:05/M
:06/M
:07/M
:53/M
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Pace
10:55/M
12:56/M
14:31/M

Pace
7:26/M

Pace
10:47/M
11:37/M
11:45/M
13:15/M
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Place Name

1 Joseph Vincent
Michael Aalardo
Josh Purvis
Anthony Liddell
Glenn Wilkerson
Steven Bush
Robert Bulter
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Female 30 to 39

Place Name

1 Nakia Clemons
Kristie Garner
Amanda Fortenberry
DuBard Sarah
Julie McMurtrey
Countney Holmes
Michelle Martin
Erica Flowers
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Male 40 to 49

Place Name

1 Sid Worthy
William Devore JR
Bobby Lingold
Tony Martin
Douglas Stewart
Michael Mclin
Robert Hinker
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Female 40 to 49

Place Name

1 Liz Cooley
Rashina Cleveland
Maurice Woodruff
Karla Watkins
Kelley Lingold
Shuntia Mclin
Veronica Woodruff
Dawn Mitchell
Brandy Johnson
Victoria Clemons
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Female 50 to 59

Place Name
1 Martha Beard
2 Laurie Gardner
3 Emily Roberts
4 Joni Davis

SK Walk

Male Overall Winners

Place Name
1 Clay Cooley
2 Jimmy Taylor
3 Roger SeyFarth

Female Overall Winners

Place Name
1 Paula Chapman
2 Michelle Wilkerson
3 Caroline Irons

Male 99 and Under

City

Pearl MS
Brandon MS
Brandon MS
Brandon MS

Terry MS
Jackson MS
Pearl MS
City
Terry MS

Bassfield MS
Florence MS

Terry MS
Terry MS
Byram MS
Florence MS
Terry MS
City

Terry MS

Florence MS
Florence MS
Florence MS
Madison MS
Terry MS

Florence MS

City
Clinton MS
Florence MS
Terry MS
Richland MS
Florence MS
Terry MS
Terry MS
Florence MS
Pelahatchie MS
Terry MS

City
Pelahatchie MS
Pelahatchie MS
Terry MS
Brandon MS

City

Clinton MS
Crystal Springs
Florence MS

City
Morton MS
Raymond MS
Florence MS

Bib No

456
455
652
457
453
294
296

Bib No

299
463
486
651
283
462
646
451

Bib No

287
274
639
480
289
449
641

Bib No

491
653
298
458
638
450
297
489
643
300

Bib No

470
498
452
286

Bib No

492
MS 636
282

Bib No

494
650
276

Age
32
35
32
37

30
31

Age
39
35
31
32
31
39
33
38

Age
48
47
42
46
40
42
45

Age
41
43
49
41
40
43
44
42
40
40

Age
50
50
52
51

Age
43
59
63

Age
49
32
40

Overall

6
8
9
15
18
19
52

Overall

20
27
29
39
40
45
56
59

Overall

7
11
22
32
33
35
36

Overall

26
34
38
42
44
48
49
50
51
58

Overall

30
57
60
61

Overall

2
3
8

Overall

1
4
5

Total
Time
24:59.
26:02.
26:54.
28:21.
29:00.
30:00.
47:50.
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Total
Time

35:40.
36:18.
40:34.
40:35.
41:55.
50:26.
52:18.
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Total
Time
25:03.
27:10.
32:05
36:59.
37:00.
37:15.
38:50.
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Total
Time
34:52.
37:00.
40:08.
41:24.
41:54.
45:20.
45:20.
45:22.
46:55.
52:17.

W WowU o w-Jo

Total
Time
36:21.
51:07.
52:21.
52:30.

N O oy o)

Total

Time
38:56.0
42:29.4
48:57.2

Total

Time
36:17.6
44:02.7
46:00.6

Total

Pace

:04/M
:24/M
:41/M
:09/M
:21/M
:41/M
126/M
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Pace

9:55/M
11:30/M
11:43/M
13:05/M
13:05/M
13:31/M
16:16/M
16:52/M

Pace
8:05/M
8:46/M

10:21/M
11:56/M
11:56/M
12:01/M
12:32/M

Pace
11:15/M
11:56/M
12:57/M
13:21/M
13:31/M
14:37/M
14:37/M
14:38/M
15:08/M
16:52/M

Pace
11:44/M
16:29/M
16:53/M
16:56/M

Pace
12:34/M
13:42/M
15:47/M

Pace
11:42/M
14:12/M
14:50/M



Place

1

Name
Wyatt Lepard
Faron Kilburn

Female 99 and Under

Place
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©

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

Name

Jennifer Butler
Angela East
Linda Basye
Krysta Turnage
Rebecca Kemp
Jessica Lepard
Cristy Lepard
Kelley Martin
Amanda McRaney
Megan Kilburn
Shemecka Johnson
Belinda Pinion
Jill Jones
Summer Morris
Cindy Yelverton
Jenny Kilburn
Tara Holmes
Amanda Caldecott
Bridget Breithaupt

City
Florence MS
Brandon MS

City

Pearl MS
Florence MS
Florence MS
Florence MS
Brandon MS
Florence MS
Florence MS
Florence MS
Florence MS
Brandon MS
Pelahatchie MS
Richland MS
Pearl MS
Florence MS
Florence MS
Brandon MS
Hermanville MS
Hermanville MS
Pearl MS

Bib No

479
465

Bib No

295
454
285
493
278
484
478
481
284
466
469
281
290
496
634
467
642
485
275

Age
12
52

Age
33
46
43
15
42
32
36
44
36
22
39
52
41
36
54
53
25
29
40

Overall

12
17

Overall

6

7

9
10
11
13
14
15
16
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27

Time
50:17.4
51:03.7

Total
Time
47:47.
48:32
49:06.
49:09.
50:06.
50:18

50:22.
50:29.
51:05
51:08
51:12.
52:02.
52:37.
54:05
54:06.
54:22.
54:22.
56:58.
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Pace
16:13/M
16:28/M

Pace
15:25/M
15:39/M
15:50/M
15:51/M
16:10/M
16:14/M
16:14/M
16:15/M
16:17/M
16:29/M
16:30/M
16:31/M
16:47/M
16:58/M
17:27/M
17:27/M
17:32/M
17:32/M
18:23/M



Run For A Warrior 5K
Fun Run

Overall Finish List

May 17, 2014

Results by: Time 2 Run

Total
Place Name City Bib No Age Gend Age Group Time Pace
1 Tristan Clark Florence MS 633 15 M 1 Top Fin 10:56.2 10:56/M
2 Connor Stewart Madison MS 656 10 M 1 1-99 11:06.6 11:06/M
3 Ian Jackson Pelahatchie MS 649 13 M 2 1-99 11:33.9 11:33/M
4 Chase John Walker Brandon MS 635 10 M 3 1-99 12:27.4 12:27/M
5 Craig Millette Florence MS 632 9 M 4 1-99 14:43.6 14:43/M
6 Meridith Shivers Brandon MS 659 7 F 1 Top Fin 14:58.5 14:58/M
7 Mallory Shivers Brandon MS 658 4 F 1 1-99 16:32.7 16:32/M
8 Dean Millette Florence MS 631 15 M 5 1-99 18:32.8 18:32/M
9 Andrea Millette Florence MS 499 49 F 2 1-99 19:02.7 19:02/M
10 Jessie Millette Florence MS 500 11 M 6 1-99 26:10.7 26:10/M
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